Samstag, 27. Oktober 2012
Platz

Name

1 Ralf, LeRRau

2 Roland, Nolte

3 Thomas, Heitmann

4 Olaf, Eckhardt

5 Frank, Heymel

6 Rainer, Berghus

7 Michael, Buttner

8 Torsten, Schiimann

9 Eduard, Brakhane
10 Dietmar, Honersch
11 Winfried, Miller
12 Mirko, Sauerbier
13 Frank, Masuch
14 Arno, Fischer
15 Simon, Lindermann
16 Carsten, Matuszak
17 Wolfgang, Gith
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SLG

SLG Kleve

SLG Gltersloh

SLG Gitersloh

SLG Ostwestfalen

SLG Oberlahn

SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V.
SLG Angermiinde

SLG Neumiinster

SLG Ostwestfalen

SLG Ostwestfalen

SLG Nettetal

SLG SSG Fliegerhorst Wunstorf
SLG Wibbelrusch

SLG Ostwestfalen

SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V.
SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V.
SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V.

Mannschaft
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A-Klasse
Mitglieds-#
20468
18546
33242
43238
13356
30841
24886
38084
7960
1912
37163
29488
28961
7954
44258
38555
5634
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Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung .30 M1 Carbine 50m

G-8er
4

O R R P W WU FERNNPPEPR WDV

Scheibel
132
115
122
119
115
116
121
122
126
125
121
114
112
113

98
106
101

Scheibe2
136
137
126
128
130
129
121
120
116
113
116
118
117
111
125
117
118

Ergebnis
268
252
248
247
245
245
242
242
242
238
237
232
229
224
223
223
219
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Samstag, 27. Oktober 2012 B-Klasse
Platz Name SLG Mannschaft Mitglieds-# G-10er G-9er G-8er Scheibel Scheibe2 Ergebnis
1 Jurgen, Waldermann SLG SSG Emmerich 1 20477 3 7 1 112 107 219
2 Torsten, Riewe SLG Oberlahn 3372 2 6 2 113 103 216
3 Hans-Joachim, Willems SLG Wibbelrusch 1 28962 3 5 3 106 109 215
4 Thomas, Horlemann SLG Heftricher Schiitzenclub 25437 5 6 1 106 108 214
5 Hans-Gerd, Heesen SLG Kleve 1 31141 3 7 0 101 107 208
6 Robert Gerard Maria, Drisser SLG Kleve 1 46927 3 3 2 101 106 207
7 Dieter, Galzow SLG Neumiinster 1 43724 2 5 2 109 97 206
8 Meik, Waldvogt SLG Ostwestfalen 2 36684 2 3 2 90 114 204
9 Friedhelm, Bruckmann SLG Nettetal 1 31845 4 1 1 98 105 203
10 Helmut, Dugnus SLG Neumiinster 1 43695 1 4 0 93 109 202
11 Heinz, Jansen SLG Kleve 0 18089 3 4 2 99 103 202
12 Lothar, Temme SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 120 1 5 0 106 96 202
13 Frank, Krijnen SLG Nettetal 1 46393 3 4 2 112 86 198
14 Steffen, Schmitz SLG Angermiinde 1 25403 1 5 0 91 105 196
15 Ralf, Paulus SLG Wibbelrusch 1 28963 3 4 1 101 94 195
16 Axel, Desch SLG Angermiinde 1 28457 3 6 0 116 78 194
17 Carsten, Beier SLG Justiz Biren 37309 2 5 1 101 90 191



Samstag, 27. Oktober 2012
Platz

Name

1 Herbert, Brenda

2 Jacob, Erkelens

3 Lutz, Hineburg

4 Heinz Dieter, Winter

5 Thomas, Jungnickel

6 Kay Gregor, Trettin

7 Giinter, Rothmann

8 Andreas, Ticheloven

9 Josef, Rox
10 Georg, Molders
11 Anna Margarete, Milke
12 Wilfried, Braunisch
13 Gerhard, Schiewek
14 Axel, Windmann
15 Richard, Mitchell
16 Stefan, Scherer
17 Marco, De Klein
18 Olivia-Henriette, Braunisch
19 Karl-Heinz, Kreft
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SLG

SLG SSG Emmerich

SLG SSG Emmerich

SLG Gitersloh

SLG Kleve

SLG SSG Fliegerhorst Wunstorf
SLG Heftricher Schiitzenclub
SLG Langendreer

SLG SSG Emmerich

SLG Ostwestfalen

SLG SSG Emmerich

SLG Ostwestfalen

SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf
SLG SSG Fliegerhorst Wunstorf
SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V.

SLG Ostwestfalen

SLG Heftricher Schiitzenclub
SLG Kleve

SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf
SLG SSG Fliegerhorst Wunstorf

Mannschaft
1
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C-Klasse
Mitglieds-#
19478
40724
3674
29598
41450
30470
11950
20476
31201
40174
18390
10520
38319
35762
35447
44820
35185
8286
8787
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Scheibel
94
91
76
86
78
96
82
80
66
90
71
69
63
75
75
77
65
38
54

Scheibe2
92
93

103
90
95
75
87
88
99
74
91
87
87
65
61
54
57
70
49

Ergebnis
186
184
179
176
173
171
169
168
165
164
162
156
150
140
136
131
122
108
103



